Mc<Gill's

21
22
225

PAISLEY
NEWMAINS
RENFREW
INCHINNAN
BRAEHEAD
~ ERSKINE

from 13th Nov 2021




PAISLEY | NEWMAINS | RENFREW | BRAEHEAD | INCHINNAN | ERSKINE

from 15th Nov 2021

Paisley, Smithhills Street 06.07 06.39 07.05 07.22 07.40 07.56 08.11 08.26 08.41 08.56 09.11 09.26 09.41 09.56 10.11 10.26 10.41 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.56 12.11
Newmains Road 06.17 06.49 07.17 07.34 07.52 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.08 09.23 09.38 09.53 10.08 10.23 10.38 10.53 11.08 11.23 11.38 11.53 12.08 12.23

Renfrew Town Hall - 0654 0722 - 0757 - 0828 - 0858 - 0928 - 0958 - 1028 - 1058 - 1128 - 1158 - 12.28

Braehead - 07.04 0732 - 0807 - 0838 - 0908 - 0938 - 1008 - 1038 - 1108 - 11.38 - 1208 - 1238
Renfrew Inchinnan Rd  06.21 - - 0738 - 0813 - 0843 - 0913 - 0943 - 1013 - 1043 - 1113 - 1143 - 1213 -
Inchinnan Bus Depot 06.26 - - 07.44 - 08.19 - 08.49 - 09.19 - 09.49 - 10.19 - 10.49 - 11.19 - 11.49 - 12.19 -
Park Mains, Park Grove 06.31 - - 0749 - 0824 - 0854 - 0924 - 0954 - 1024 - 1054 - 1124 - 1154 - 1224 -
Mains Drive, Post Office 06.35 - - 0753 - 0828 - 0858 - 0928 - 0958 - 1028 - 1058 - 1128 - 1158 - 1228 -
Bridgewater Shopping Centre 06.37 - - 075 - 0831 - 0901 - 0931 - 1001 - 1031 - 1101 - 1131 - 1201 - 1231 -
Erskine, Bargarran 06.41 - - 0800 - 083 - 0906 - 093 - 1006 - 1036 - 1106 - 1136 - 1206 - 1236 -
Erskine, Sempill Avenue 06.43 - 08.02 - 0839 - 0909 - 0939 - 10.09 - 1039 - 11.09 - 1139 - 1209 - 1239 -

Paisley, Smithhills Street 12.26 12.41 1256 13.11 13.26 13.41 13.56 14.11 1426 14.41 1456 15.11 1526 1541 1556 16.11 1626 1641 1656 17.11 17.26 17.41 17.56
Newmains Road 12.38 12.53 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.23 1438 14.53 15.08 1523 15.38 1553 16.08 16.23 16.38 16.53 17.08 17.23 17.38 17.53 18.08

Renfrew Town Hall - 1258 - 1328 - 1358 - 1428 - 1458 - 1528 - 1558 - 1628 - 1658 - 1728 - 1758 -

Braehead - 1308 - 1338 - 1408 - 1438 - 1508 - 1538 - 1608 - 1638 - 1708 - 1738 - 18.08 -
Renfrew InchinnanRd 1243 - 1313 - 1343 - 1413 - 1443 - 1513 - 1543 - 1613 - 1643 - 1713 - 1743 - 18.13
Inchinnan Bus Depot 1249 - 13.19 - 1349 - 1419 - 1449 - 1519 - 1649 - 1619 - 1649 - 1719 - 1749 - 18.19
Park Mains, Park Grove 1254 - 1324 - 1354 - 1424 - 1454 - 1524 - 1554 - 1624 - 1654 - 1724 - 1754 - 1824
Mains Drive, Post Office 1258 - 1328 - 1358 - 1428 - 1458 - 1528 - 1558 - 1628 - 1658 - 1728 - 1758 - 18.28
Bridgewater Shopping Centre 13.01 - 13.31 - 1401 - 14.31 - 15.01 - 156.31 - 16.01 - 16.31 - 17.01 - 1731 - 18.01 - 18.31
Erskine, Bargarran 13.06 - 1336 - 1406 - 1436 - 1506 - 15636 - 1606 - 1636 - 1706 - 1736 - 1806 - 1836
Erskine, Sempill Avenue 13.09 - 1339 - 1409 - 1439 - 15609 - 1639 - 1609 - 1639 - 1709 - 1739 - 1809 - 1838



Paisley, Smithhills Street
Newmains Road
Renfrew Town Hall
Braehead

Renfrew Inchinnan Rd
Inchinnan Bus Depot
Park Mains, Park Grove
Mains Drive, Post Office
Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Erskine, Bargarran
Erskine, Sempill Avenue

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT.

PAISLEY | NEWMAINS | RENFREW | BRAEHEAD

from 15th Nov 2021

18.08
18.20
18.25
18.35

18.20
18.30

18.35
18.40
18.45
18.49
18.52
18.56
18.58

18.30
18.40
18.45
18.55

18.45
18.55

19.00
19.05
19.10
19.14
19.17
19.21
19.23

19.00
19.10
19.15
19.25

19.10
19.20

SPT

19.30
19.40
19.45
19.55

SPT

INCHINNAN | ERSKINE

SPT

SPT

19.50 (20.30| 21.20 [ 21.30|(22.30 | 22.40

20.02
20.07
20.12
20.15
20.18
20.22
20.24

20.40
20.45
20.55

21.32
21.37
21.42
21.45
21.48
21.52
21.54

21.40
21.45
21.55

2240 -
22.45) 22.52
22.50 22.57



ERSKINE | INCHINNAN | BRAEHEAD | RENFREW

from 15th Nov 2021

NEWMAINS | PAISLEY

Erskine, Sempill Avenue 0522 - 06.36 07.03 07.16 07.36 08.06 08.41 09.11 09.41 10.11 10.41 11.11

Erskine, Bargarran 05.24 - - 0639 - 0706 0720 - 0740 - 0810 - 0845 - 09.15 - 0945 - 10.15 - 1045 - 11.15

Bridgewater Shopping Centre 05.28 - - 0643 - 07.10 0725 - 0745 - 0815 - 0850 - 0920 - 0950 - 1020 - 1050 - 11.20

Mains Drive, Post Office 05.30 - - 0645 - 0713 0728 - 0748 - 0818 - 0853 - 0923 - 0953 - 1023 - 1053 - 11.23

Park Mains, Park Grove 05.33 - - 0649 - 0717 0732 - 0752 - 0822 - 0857 - 0927 - 0957 - 1027 - 1057 - 1127

Inchinnan Bus Depot, Greenock Rd  05.38 06.15 - 0654 - 0724 0739 - 0759 - 0829 - 0904 - 0934 - 1004 - 1034 - 11.04 - 1134
Braehead - - 0635 - 0707 - - 0742 - 0812 - 0845 - 0915 - 0945 - 10105 - 1045 - 1115 -

Renfrew Cross, Glebe Street 05.44 06.21 06.45 07.00 07.17 07.32 07.47 07.54 08.09 08.24 08.39 08.57 09.12 09.27 09.42 09.57 10.12 10.27 10.42 10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42
Newmains Road 05.48 06.25 06.49 07.04 07.21 07.36 07.51 08.00 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.01 09.16 09.31 09.46 10.01 10.16 10.31 1046 11.01 11.16 11.31 11.46
Paisley, Smithhills Street 05.58 06.35 07.01 07.16 07.34 07.50 08.05 08.15 08.30 08.45 09.00 09.15 09.30 09.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 1045 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00

Erskine, Sempill Avenue 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
Erskine, Bargarran - 11.45 - 12.15 - 12.45 - 13.15 - 13.45 - 14.156 - 14.45 - 15.15 - 15.45 - 16.15 - 16.45 -
Bridgewater Shopping Centre - 1150 - 1220 - 1250 - 1320 - 1350 - 1420 - 1450 - 1520 - 1550 - 1620 - 1650 -
Mains Drive, Post Office - 1153 - 1223 - 1253 - 1323 - 1353 - 1423 - 1453 - 15623 - 15653 - 1623 - 1653 -
Park Mains, Park Grove - 1157 - 1227 - 1257 - 1327 - 1357 - 1427 - 1457 - 1527 - 15657 - 1627 - 1657 -
Inchinnan Bus Depot, Greenock Rd - 1204 - 1234 - 13.04 - 13.34 - 1404 - 1434 - 15.04 - 15634 - 1604 - 1634 - 17.04 -
Braehead 1145 - 1215 - 1245 1315 - 1345 - 14.15 1445 - 1515 - 1545 - 1615 - 1645 - 17.15

Renfrew Cross, Glebe Street 11.57 12.12 12.27 1242 12.57 13.12 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 1527 15.42 1557 16.12 16.27 16.42 1657 17.12 17.27
Newmains Road 12.01 12,16 1231 1246 13.01 13.16 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16 1431 14.46 15.01 15.16 1531 1546 16.01 16.16 1631 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31
Paisley, Smithhills Street 12.15 12.30 1245 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 1500 15.15 1530 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45



ERSKINE | INCHINNAN | BRAEHEAD | RENFREW | NEWMAINS | PAISLEY

from 15th Nov 2021

SPT SPT SPT
BN B EN

Erskine, Sempill Avenue 17.11 17.41 18.11 - - 19.00 - - 2030 - - 22.00
Erskine, Bargarran 17.15 - 1745 - 18.14 - - 19.02 - - 2032 - - 2202
Bridgewater Shopping Centre 17.20 - 1750 - 18.18 - - 19.06 - - 2036 - - 2206
Mains Drive, Post Office 17.23 - 1753 - 1821 - - 19.08 - - 2038 - - 2208
Park Mains, Park Grove 17.27 - 1757 - 1825 - - 1912 - - 2042 - - 2212
Inchinnan Bus Depot, Greenock Rd  17.34 - 18.04 - 18.31 - - 19.18 - - 20.48 - - 2218

Braechead - 1745 - 1813 - 1840 1900 - 19.30(2000) - [21.00|22.00 -

Renfrew Cross, Glebe Street 17.42 17.57 18.10 1823 18.37 1850 19.10 - 1940 20.100 - |21.10 22.10 -
Renfrew, Trinity Church - - - - - - - 1924 - - | 2054 | - - 2224

Newmains Road 17.46 18.01 18.14 18.27 18.41 1854 1914 - 1944 | 2014 | - 2114 2214| -

Paisley, Smithhills Street 18.00 18.15 18.26 18.39 18.53 19.06 1926 1937 1956 | 2026 2107 (2126 | 2226 ) 2237

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT.



from 13th Nov 2021

Paisley, Smithhills Street
Newmains Road
Renfrew Town Hall
Braehead

Renfrew Inchinnan Road
Inchinnan Bus Depot
Park Mains, Park Grove
Mains Drive, Post Office
Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Erskine, Bargarran
Erskine, Sempill Avenue

Paisley, Smithhills Street
Newmains Road
Renfrew Town Hall
Braehead

Renfrew Inchinnan Road
Inchinnan Bus Depot
Park Mains, Park Grove
Mains Drive, Post Office
Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Erskine, Bargarran
Erskine, Sempill Avenue

06.07
06.17

06.21
06.26
06.31
06.35
06.37
06.41
06.43

13.11
13.23
13.28
13.38

06.45
06.55
07.00
07.10

13.26
13.38

13.43
13.49
13.54
13.58
14.01
14.06
14.09

PAISLEY | NEWMAINS | RENFREW | BRAEHEAD

07.15 07.35 07.55 08.15
07.25 07.45 08.05 08.27

07.30
07.35
07.40
07.44
07.47
07.51
07.53

07.50
08.00

08.10
08.15
08.20
08.24
08.27
08.31
08.33

08.32
08.42

INCHINNAN | ERSKINE

08.40
08.52

08.57
09.03
09.08
09.12
09.15
09.20
09.23

09.00
09.12
09.17
09.27

09.20
09.32

09.37
09.43
09.48
09.52
09.55
10.00
10.03

09.40
09.52
09.57
10.07

09.56
10.08

10.13
10.19
10.24
10.28
10.31
10.36
10.39

10.11
10.23
10.28
10.38

10.26
10.38

10.43
10.49
10.54
10.58
11.01
11.06
11.09

10.41
10.53
10.58
11.08

10.56
11.08

11.13
11.19
11.24
11.28
11.31
11.36
11.39

1.1
11.23
11.28
11.38

11.26
11.38

11.43
11.49
11.54
11.58
12.01
12.06
12.09

11.41
11.53
11.58
12.08

11.56
12.08

12.13
12.19
12.24
12.28
12.31
12.36
12.39

12.11
12.23
12.28
12.38

12.26
12.38

12.43
12.49
12.54
12.58
13.01
13.06
13.09

12.41
12.53
12.58
13.08

12.56
13.08

13.13
13.19
13.24
13.28
13.31
13.36
13.39

13.41
13.53
13.58
14.08

13.56
14.08

14.13
14.19
14.24
14.28
14.31
14.36
14.39

14.11
14.23
14.28
14.38

14.26
14.38

14.43
14.49
14.54
14.58
15.01
15.06
15.09

14.41
14.53
14.58
15.08

14.56
15.08

15.13
15.19
15.24
15.28
156.31
15.36
15.39

15.11
15.23
15.28
15.38

15.26
15.38

15.43
15.49
15.54
15.58
16.01
16.06
16.09

15.41
16.53
15.58
16.08

15.56
16.08

16.13
16.19
16.24
16.28
16.31
16.36
16.39

16.11
16.23
16.28
16.38

16.26
16.38

16.43
16.49
16.54
16.58
17.01
17.06
17.09

16.41
16.53
16.58
17.08

16.56
17.08

17.13
17.19
17.24
17.28
17.31
17.36
17.39

17.11
17.23
17.28
17.38

17.26
17.38

17.43
17.49
17.54
17.58
18.01
18.06
18.09

17.41
17.53
17.58
18.08

17.56
18.08

18.13
18.19
18.24
18.28
18.31
18.36
18.38

18.08
18.20
18.25
18.35

18.20
18.30

18.35
18.40
18.45
18.49
18.52
18.56
18.58

18.30
18.40
18.45
18.55



PAISLEY | NEWMAINS | RENFREW | BRAEHEAD | INCHINNAN | ERSKINE

from 13th Nov 2021

SPT SPT SPT SPT

Paisley, Smithhills Street 18.45 18.55 19.10 (19.30 19.50 [20.30| 21.20 | 21.30|/22.30 | 22.40

Newmains Road 18.55 19.05 19.20 1940 - 2040 - |21.40 2240 -
Renfrew Town Hall - - - |1945| - [2045| - [2145 | - -
Braehead - - - 11955, - 12055/ - (2155 - -
Renfrew Inchinnan Road 19.00 19.10 19.25 -  20.02 - 2132 - 122.45) 2252
Inchinnan Bus Depot 19.05 19.15 1930 - 2007 - 2137 - 2250 2257
Park Mains, Park Grove 19.10 - - - 2012 - 2142 - - -
Mains Drive, Post Office  19.14 - - - 2015 - 2145 - - -
Bridgewater Shopping Centre 19.17 - - - 20.18 - 2148 - - -
Erskine, Bargarran 19.21 - - - 2022 - 2152 - - -
Erskine, Sempill Avenue 19.23 - - - 20.24 - 21.54 - - -

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT.



ERSKINE

Erskine, Sempill Avenue
Erskine, Bargarran
Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Mains Drive, Post Office

Park Mains, Park Grove
Inchinnan Bus Depot, Greenock Road
Braehead

Renfrew Cross, Glebe Street
Renfrew Trinity Church
Newmains Road

Paisley, Smithhills Street

Erskine, Sempill Avenue
Erskine, Bargarran
Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Mains Drive, Post Office

Park Mains, Park Grove
Inchinnan Bus Depot, Greenock Road
Braehead

Renfrew Cross, Glebe Street
Renfrew Trinity Church
Newmains Road

Paisley, Smithhills Street

05.22
05.24
05.28
05.30
05.33

05.38 06.18 06.48

05.44 06.24 06.54

05.48 06.28 06.58
05.58 06.38 07.08

12.11
12.15
12.20
12.23
12.27
12.34

12.42

12.46
13.00

12.45
12.57
13.01
13.15

12.41
12.45
12.50
12.53
12.57
13.04

13.12

13.16
13.30

06.49
06.51
06.55
06.58
07.02
07.08

07.14
07.18
07.28

13.15
13.27
13.31
13.45

07.24
07.34
07.38
07.50

13.11
13.15
13.20
13.23
13.27
13.34

13.42

13.46
14.00

07.29
07.31
07.35
07.38
07.42
07.48

07.54
07.58
08.10

13.45
13.57
14.01
14.15

08.04
08.14
08.18
08.30

13.41
13.45
13.50
13.53
13.57
14.04

14.12

14.16
14.30

08.09
08.11
08.15
08.18
08.22
08.28

08.34
08.38
08.50

14.15
14.27
14.31
14.45

08.44
08.54
08.58
09.10

14.11
14.15
14.20
14.23
14.27
14.34

14.42

14.46
15.00

08.41
08.45
08.50
08.53
08.57

INCHINNAN | BRAEHEAD | RENFREW | NEWMAINS | PAISLEY

from 13th Nov 2021

09.04 09.19

09.12 09.27

09.16 09.31
09.30 09.45

14.45
14.57
15.01
156.15

14.41
14.45
14.50
14.53
14.57
15.04

156.12

15.16
15.30

09.11
09.15
09.20
09.23
09.27
09.34

09.42
09.46
10.00

15.15
16.27
16.31
15.45

09.45
09.57
10.01
10.15

15.11
15.15
15.20
15.23
15.27
15.34

15.42

15.46
16.00

09.41
09.45
09.50
09.53
09.57
10.04
10.12
10.16
10.30

15.45
15.57
16.01
16.15

10.15
10.27
10.31
10.45

15.41
15.45
15.50
15.53
15.57
16.04

16.12

16.16
16.30

10.11
10.15
10.20
10.23
10.27
10.34
10.42
10.46
11.00

16.15
16.27
16.31
16.45

10.45
10.57
11.01
11.15

16.11
16.15
16.20
16.23
16.27
16.34

16.42

16.46
17.00

10.41
10.45
10.50
10.53
10.57
11.04

11.12
11.16
11.30

16.45
16.57
17.01
17.15

11.15
11.27
11.31
11.45

16.41
16.45
16.50
16.53
16.57
17.04

17.12

17.16
17.30

11.11
11.15
11.20
11.23
11.27
11.34

11.42
11.46
12.00

17.15
17.27
17.31
17.45

11.45
11.57
12.01
12.15

17.11
17.15
17.20
17.23
17.27
17.34

17.42

17.46
18.00

11.41
11.45
11.50
11.53
11.57
12.04

12.12

12.16
12.30

12.15
12.27
12.31
12.45

17.41
17.45
17.50
17.53
17.57
18.04

18.10

18.14
18.26

8



ERSKINE | INCHINNAN | BRAEHEAD | RENFREW | NEWMAINS | PAISLEY

from 13th Nov 2021

SPT SPT SPT
21 [ 21 21 25 21 228 21 21 235 |
Erskine, Sempill Avenue - 18.11 - - 19.00 - 20.30 - - 22.00
Erskine, Bargarran - 18.14 - - 19.02 - 2032 - - 2202
Bridgewater Shopping Centre - 18.18 - - 19.06 - 20.36 - - 22.06
Mains Drive, Post Office - 18.21 - - 19.08 - 2038 - - 2208
Park Mains, Park Grove - 1825 - - 19.12 - 2042 - - 2212
Inchinnan Bus Depot, Greenock Road - 18.31 - - 19.18 - 2048 - - 2218
Braehead 18.13 - 1838 19.00 - (2000, - (21.00)22.00) -
Renfrew Cross, Glebe Street 18.23 18.37 18.48 19.10 - 20.100 - 21.10/22.10 -
Renfrew Trinity Church - - - - 19.24 | - 20.54 | - - 2224
Newmains Road 18.27 1841 1852 19.14 - 20.14, - 21.14 /2214, -

Paisley, Smithhills Street 18.39 18.53 19.04 19.26 19.37 120.26) 21.07 \21.26.22.26) 22.37

SPT Services are operated by McGill's on behalf of SPT.



from 14th Nov 2021

225

225

228

SPT
21

PAISLEY | NEWMAINS | RENFREW | BRAEHEAD

228

Paisley, Smithhills Street 07.30 08.15 09.00 09.00 09.45 10.00 10.30

Newmains Road

Renfrew Town Hall

Braehead

Renfrew Inchinnan Road
Inchinnan Bus Depot

Park Mains, Park Grove
Mains Drive, Post Office
Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Erskine, Bargarran

Erskine, Sempill Avenue

Paisley, Smithhills Street
Newmains Road
Renfrew Town Hall
Braehead

Renfrew Inchinnan Road
Inchinnan Bus Depot
Park Mains, Park Grove
Mains Drive, Post Office
Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Erskine, Bargarran
Erskine, Sempill Avenue

07.42
07.47
07.52
07.55
07.58
08.02
08.04

18.00

18.12
18.17
18.22
18.25
18.28
18.32
18.34

08.27
08.32
08.37
08.40
08.43
08.47
08.49
SPT

18.00
18.10
18.15
18.25

09.12
09.17
09.22
09.25
09.28
09.32
09.34

18.45

18.57
19.02
19.07
19.10
19.13
19.17
19.19

09.10
09.15
09.25

SPT

19.00
19.10
19.15
19.25

09.57
10.02
10.07
10.10
10.13
10.17
10.19

10.10 -
10,15 -
1025 -
- 1045
- 1051
- 10.56
- 11.00
- 1103
- 11.08
- 11
SPT  SPT

11.00
11.10
11.15
11.25

11.15

11.30
11.36
11.41
11.45
11.48
11.53
11.56
SPT

INCHINNAN | ERSKINE

12.00 12.00
1210 -
1215 -
1225 -
- 1215
- 1221
- 1226
- 1230
- 1233
- 1238
- 124

19.50 20.00 21.00 21.20 22.00 22.40 23.00

20.02
20.07
20.12
20.15
20.18
20.22
20.24

20.10 21.10
20.15 21.15
20.25 21.25

21.32
21.37
21.42
21.45
21.48
21.52
21.54

22.10
22.15
22.25

- 2310

22.52 23.15
22.57 23.20

228
12.45

13.00
13.06
13.11
13.15
13.18
13.23
13.26

SPT
21
13.00
13.10
13.15
13.25

225
13.30

13.45
13.51
13.56
14.00
14.03
14.08
14.11

SPT
21
14.00
14.10
14.15
14.25

228
14.15

14.30
14.36
14.41
14.45
14.48
14.53
14.56

228
15.00

15.15
15.21
15.26
15.30
16.33
15.38
15.41

15.00
15.10
15.15
15.25

15.45

16.00
16.06
16.11
16.15
16.18
16.23
16.26

228

16.00 16.30
16.10 -
1615 -
1625 -

- 1645

- 1651

- 1656

- 17.00

- 17.03

- 17.08

- 17

SPT Services are operated by McGill’s on behalf of SPT.

21 228
17.00 17.15
1710 -
1715 -
17.25 -

- 17.30
- 17.36
- 174
- 1745
- 1748
- 17.583
- 17.56



ERSKINE

from 14th Nov 2021

Erskine, Sempill Avenue

Erskine, Bargarran

Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Mains Drive, Post Office

Park Mains, Park Grove
Inchinnan Bus Depot, Greenock Rd
Braehead

Renfrew Cross, Glebe Street
Renfrew Trinity Church
Newmains Road

07.06

07.12

07.16

07.51

07.57

08.01

Paisley, Smithhills Street 07.28 08.13

Erskine, Sempill Avenue
Erskine, Bargarran
Bridgewater Shopping Centre
Mains Drive, Post Office
Park Mains, Park Grove
Inchinnan Bus Depot, Greenock Rd
Braehead

Renfrew Cross, Glebe Street
Renfrew Trinity Church
Newmains Road

Paisley, Smithhills Street

17.13
17.16
17.21
17.24
17.28
17.35

17.42

17.57

18.00
18.03
18.07
18.09
18.13
18.19

18.25

18.38

09.00
09.03
09.07
09.09
09.13
09.19

09.25

09.38

18.50
18.53
18.57
18.59
19.03
19.09

19.15

19.28

09.30
09.40

09.44
09.56
SPT

19.30
19.40
19.44
19.56

09.43
09.46
09.51
09.54
09.58
10.05

10.12
10.27
SPT

20.30
20.40
20.44
20.56

10.30
10.40

10.44
10.56

20.30
20.33
20.37
20.39
20.43
20.49

20.55

21.08

10.28
10.31
10.36
10.39
10.43
10.50

10.57

11.12
SPT

21.30
21.40
21.44
21.56

1130 -
11.40 -

11.44 -
11.56 11.57

22.00 -
2203 -
2207 -
2209 -
2213 -
22,19 -

- 2230

- 2240
2225 -

- 2244
22.38 22.56

INCHINNAN | BRAEHEAD | RENFREW | NEWMAINS | PAISLEY

11.58
12.01
12.06
12.09
12.13
12.20

12.27

12.42

12.30
12.40

12.44
12.56

12.43
12.46
12.51
12.54
12.58
13.05

13.12

13.27

13.30
13.40
13.44
13.56

13.28
13.31
13.36
13.39
13.43
13.50

13.57

14.12

14.30
14.40

14.44
14.56

14.13
14.16
14.21
14.24
14.28
14.35

14.42

14.57

14.58
15.01
15.06
15.09
15.13
15.20

16.27

15.42

15.30
15.40

15.44
16.56

SPT Services are operated by McGill’s on behalf of SPT.

15.43
15.46
15.51
15.54
15.58
16.05

16.12

16.27

16.30
16.40
16.44
16.56

16.28
16.31
16.36
16.39
16.43
16.50

16.57

17.12



c ’, Paisley to Brachead/Erskine
MG'III S 21 and 22 via Renfrew

Erskine
Hospital
A726
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8 W Routes 21, 22, 225
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= and Bus Station *m Terminus point
£ 225 S - Buses run in direction of arrow
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a2 | vsv connecting services:
i .
STAMES 5T b 6,7,10, 17, 20,

38/38A, 51, 54, 60,
61/61A, 64/264, 66,
166, 757, 904, X21

Paisley =€
Gilmour Street

*
Paisley
EEWEER sirhils Strzet

GET IN TOUCH

=) enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk

(©) 03330 16 61 62
Monday-Friday 9am - 5pm

@ 99 Earnhill Road, Greenock PA16 OEQ

® mcgillsbuses.co.uk
@ @Buses_McGills
® /McGillsBuses]

TRAVEL INFORMATION
® o traveline

public transport info
\ j 0871 20|0 22 3%
www.traveline.org.u
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